
FLEXI 50
1 2 3

2 W

3 3 3

8 m3 18 m3 3

 D1

99%

m3

23
1 

m
m

220 mm

300 - 500 mm

23
1 

m
m

220 mm

300 - 500 mm

64 mm

 
30

5 
m

m

248 mm
Ø 160 mm

NOTRANJA ENOTA
Z dekorativnim belim 

samega lokalnegasamega lokalnega
VENTILACIJSKA
ENOTAENOTA

REKUPERATOR TOPLOTE

ZUNANJA REŠETKAZUNANJA REŠETKA

FILTER ZA
ALERGIKE F8

ORCA FLEXI 50

PROSTOROV


